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Women / 3 / Middle A
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Chloe Blizzard3150
Tricks

9.000 9.300 9.1509.475 36.925
2 1 1 6 1 

1 

Eleanor Rand3159
Tricks

9.300 9.150 9.3008.475 36.225
1 3 7 4 2 

2 

Callie Carter-Giannini3102
Airborne

8.875 9.175 9.1758.850 36.075
4T 2 4 5 3 

3 

Cordelia Thor3170
USA Elite

8.450 8.725 9.5259.300 36.000
10T 7T 2 1 4 

4 

Gabby Klein3144
Royal

8.500 8.600 9.4009.175 35.675
9 10 3 2T 5 

5 

Alexa Guerrero3122
Excel

8.725 8.850 9.4008.675 35.650
6 6 5 2T 6 

6 

Claire Hagar3152
Tricks

8.700 8.525 9.1008.650 34.975
7 11 6 7 7 

7 

Maya Galan3166
USA Elite

8.875 9.025 8.7758.225 34.900
4T 4 10 8 8 

8 

Ashlyn Edwards3139
Gold Country

8.400 9.000 8.4008.350 34.150
12 5 8T 11 9 

9 

Teagan Bracha3121
Excel

8.650 8.500 8.7508.050 33.950
8 12 12 9 10 

10 

Addie Hart3124
Excel

8.350 7.875 8.6258.075 32.925
13 16 11 10 11 

11 

Pheather Mendoza3132
Excel

8.050 8.200 8.1008.350 32.700
15 14T 8T 15 12 

12 

Gianna Marsico3141
Gold Country

8.450 8.700 8.1757.250 32.575
10T 9 15 14 13 

13 

Delanie Schengel3136
Excel

7.900 8.350 8.3007.700 32.250
16T 13 13 12 14 

14 

Allison Johnson3125
Excel

7.900 8.200 8.0507.550 31.700
16T 14T 14 16 15 

15 

Kaylyn Lee Swenson3118
Cal-Star

8.100 6.425 8.2006.850 29.575
14 17 17 13 16 

16 

Camila Acosta3147
Tricks

8.900 8.725 0.0007.000 24.625
3 7T 16 17 17 

17 
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